
2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thursday 2/8/24 Prince Avenue (Scrimmage) Prince Avenue 5:30 

Wednesday 2/14/24 Peachtree Ridge Apalachee 5:30 

Friday 2/16/24 Franklin Co. Franklin Co HS 5:55 

Monday 2/19/24 Dacula Dacula HS 5:45 

Wednesday 2/21/24 Archer Apalachee 5:30 

Friday 2/23/24 Grayson Grayson HS 5:45 

Monday 2/26/24 Prince Avenue Apalachee 5:30 

Tuesday 2/27/24 Jefferson Jefferson HS 5:55 

Thursday 2/29/24 TBD Hoover, AL TBD 

Friday 3/1/24 
TBD 
TBD 

Hoover, AL TBD 

Saturday 3/2/24 TBD Hoover, AL TBD 

Monday 3/4/24 *North Forsyth* Apalachee 5:55 

Wednesday 3/6/24 *North Forsyth* North Forsyth HS 5:55 

Friday 3/8/24 *Lanier* Lanier HS 5:55 

Monday 3/11/24 *Lanier* Apalachee 5:55 

Wednesday 3/13/24 *Shiloh* Shiloh HS 5:55 

Friday 3/15/24 *Shiloh* Apalachee 5:55 

Tuesday 3/19/24 *Norcross* Apalachee 5:00 

Friday 3/22/24 *Jackson Co.* Jackson Co. HS 5:55 

Monday 3/2524 *Jackson Co.* Apalachee 5:55 

Wednesday 3/27/24 *Gainesville* Apalachee 5:55 

Friday 3/29/24 *Gainesville* Gainesville HS 5:55 

Monday 4/1/24 *Habersham Central* Apalachee 5:55 

Wednesday 4/3/24 *Habersham Central* Habersham Central HS 5:55 

Friday 4/5/24 *North Forysth* Apalachee 5:55 

Monday 4/8/24 *Lanier* Lanier HS 5:55 

Wednesday 4/10/24 *Shiloh* Shiloh HS 5:55 

Monday 4/15/24 *Jackson Co.* Jackson Co. HS 5:55 

Wednesday 4/17/24 *Gainesville Apalachee 5:55 

Friday 4/19/24 *Habersham Central* Apalachee 5:55 
TBD 4/23 – 4/25 GHSA 1ST Round TBD TBD 

TBD 4/29 – 4/30 GHSA Sweet Sixteen TBD TBD 

TBD 5/4 – 5/7 GHSA Elite Eight TBD TBD 

TBD 5/10 – 5/13 GHSA Final Four TBD TBD 

TBD 5/17 - 5/20 GHSA State Championship TBD TBD 

BOLD = Home Games *Asterisk* = Region Game




